
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07743177 

Name of Company 

DOMEFAB LIMITED 

|/We 

Stratford Hamilton, Old Station Road, Loughton, Essex, IG10 4PL 

Richard A J Hooper, Old Station Road, Loughton, Essex, 1G10 4PL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 January 2015 

Signed K Date 12 February 2015 

a) eZ 
Haslers 

, 

Old Station Road | For Official Use 

Loughton Ine 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref DOM024/SEH/RAJH/GE/LD/GM 

Essex 

*A41LALS2* 
A25 19/02/2015 #121 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



O17 43177 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Domefab Limited 

on the 8"" January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

Bw» |NeoOVALG (OREST HLL , EOS 3 Ee 
|, Zoey Collier, 19-Ennismere-Mews, Londéna-Si10-924-believe that the 
facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name KO EC Xa Le Le Fe 

Signed Yai = 

Signed \ \ 

Dated one }. | S 

LC Yay \ | A 

Signature. WEY Date a * _ 



Domefab Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets’ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

\ 
Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 



Ai — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature. 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

(0) 
0 

0 

0) 
(0) 

0 

NIL 

0 
13,612 
28,125 

(41,737) 

(41,737) 

100 
(100) 

(41,837) 

Date if : iS 



K
y
 

; 
/ 

Y 
X
 

aleq 
=
 

R
E
N
A
N
 

aumeubis 

[0 
[ 00 zez'1b3 

»yY ADUBAOSU] 
swojsng 

B 
enuersdy 

WH 

wopBury 
pelun 

"Wv9 
0
9
 

- 

0 
“moBSeI 

‘O06E XE 
Od 

"PASLS ‘Suoneiadg 1p 